

N.G.R.2678/20
Reg.-07/20

20.03.2021

Today is fixed for appearance.

All the three accused persons on C/B are absent by filing petition.

P.O has been transferred.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 02.08.2021 for appearance.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.