

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate-2nd Court, Raghunathpur, Purulia.

NGR-2678/20

CIS no: 07/20

21/6/23

Due to resolution of the local Bar association no adverse order will be passed today.

No steps taken by the accused.

Today is fixed for plea.

P.O. is leave.

Case is adjourned today.

To 16/8/23 for plea.

Sd/-  
A.C.J.M-2  
(I/C)